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199802180000
52701

02/18/1998
09:24:31

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

10 84 199802180000
52691

Lot#:53
Book:10 Pg:84
Desc:1998-
05269

199802190000
55311

02/19/1998
08:56:26

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

14 91 199802190000
55301

Lot#:7 Book:14
Pg:91
Desc:1998-
05530

199802270000
66641

02/27/1998
09:04:30

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

20 12 199802270000
66631

Lot#:30
Book:20 Pg:12
Desc:1998-
06663

199802270000
66931

02/27/1998
09:47:53

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRANSLAND
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

20 140 199710070003
25861

Lot#:54
Book:20
Pg:140
Desc:1997-
22564 & 1997-
32586


