Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 1998/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199802180000 52701	02/18/1998 09:24:31	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			10	84	199802180000 52691	Lot#:53 Book:10 Pg:84 Desc:1998- 05269
199802190000 55311	02/19/1998 08:56:26	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			14	91	199802190000 55301	Lot#:7 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:1998- 05530
199802270000 66641	02/27/1998 09:04:30	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			20	12	199802270000 66631	Lot#:30 Book:20 Pg:12 Desc:1998- 06663
199802270000 66931	02/27/1998 09:47:53	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRANSLAND FINANCIAL SERVICE INC			20	140	199710070003 25861	Lot#:54 Book:20 Pg:140 Desc:1997- 22564 & 1997- 32586